
Roster for 2017/2018 Courses & Curricula Committee

Chair June 2018 Hergeth, Helmut Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156574
hhh@ncsu.edu

Past Chair Not Occupied

FAC MAN June 2019 Podurgal, Richard Mgmt, Innovation&Entrepreneur
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
rapodurg@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2020 Cherry, Megan History
History

Campus Box 8108
9195153715
megan_cherry@ncsu.edu

FAC CHASS June 2018 Despain, Scott Humanities and Social Sciences
Foreign Languages and Literatu

Campus Box 8106
9195131482
despain@ncsu.edu

FAC ED June 2019 Hessling, Peter ELPHD
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195151763
peter_hessling@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2020 Bruce, Jackie Agricultural & Human Sciences
4-H Youth Dev & Fam & Cons Sci

Campus Box 7607
9195158801
jackie_bruce@ncsu.edu

FAC CALS June 2018 Trivedi, Shweta Animal Science
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195150266
shweta_trivedi@ncsu.edu

FAC DES June 2018 Rieder, Kathleen Art and Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195152079
kathleen_rieder@ncsu.edu

FAC TEX June 2020 Krause, Wendy Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156560
wekrause@ncsu.edu

FAC SCIENCES June 2020 Robinson, Walter Marine, Earth And Atmospheric
Marine,Earth & Atmospheric Sci

Campus Box 8208
9195157002
warobin3@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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FAC SCIENCES June 2019 Klesath, Marta Biological Sciences
College of Sciences

Campus Box 7558
9195133062
marta_klesath@ncsu.edu

FAC CHAIR DEPT Not Occupied

FAC MUS or PE June 2018 Fath, Elizabeth Health and Exercise Studies
Physical Education

Campus Box 8111
9195131545
beth_fath@ncsu.edu

FAC CNR June 2018 Lindsay, Edwin Parks, Recreation & Tourism Mg
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195158597
ed_lindsay@ncsu.edu

FAC DASA/UC June 2020 Beller, Amanda First Year College
University College Commons

Campus Box 7925
9195153484
amanda_beller@ncsu.edu

FAC LIB June 2019 Orphanides, Andreas NCSU Libraries akorphan@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2020 Seracino, Rudi Civil, Construction and Environmental Engineering
Civil Engineering

Campus Box 7533
9195131735
rudi_seracino@ncsu.edu

FAC ENGR June 2018 Ferguson, Scott Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering
Mechanical & Aerospace Engr

Campus Box 7910
9195155231
scott_ferguson@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2018 Kotek, Richard Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
919-515-6585
richard_kotek@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2018 Peterson, Erin College of Sciences enpeters@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2018 Griffin, Berkley College of Sciences bcgriff2@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2018 Nadvi, Zeenat Biomedical Engineering znadvi@ncsu.edu
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XONV No End Clift, Charles Registration And Records
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
9195151863
charles_clift@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Mastrangelo, Brittany Registration And Records
Registration & Records

Campus Box 7313
brittany_mastrangelo@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Zelna, Carrie Division of Academic and Student Affairs
Division of Academic and Student Affairs

Campus Box 7105
9195137105
carrie_zelna@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Marcus, Li Academic Programs and Services
Undergrad Courses Curricula & Acad Standards

Campus Box 7105
9195155627
lamarcus@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Swanson, Rebecca Distance Education & Learning Technology Applications -DELTA
Dist. Ed & Learning Tech Appl

Campus Box 7113
9195159323
rebecca_swanson@ncsu.edu
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